
WOMEN NAME YEAR PERF. DATE LOCATION
SENIOR 1 SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 6.85 12-Dec-92 EDMONTON
50M

SENIOR 1 ESTHER MEDEMA 1971 7.71 25-Jan-98 EDMONTON
60M 2 BREANNE CARTER 1988 7.71 6-Mar-08 MONTREAL

3 SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 7.92 23-Jan-93 EDMONTON

SENIOR 1 ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 25.27 19-Jan-08 POCATELLO
200M 2 SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 25.45 7-Feb-93 EDMONTON

3 BREANNE CARTER 1988 25.94 8-Feb-08 REGINA

SENIOR 1 CANDICE JONES 1973 38.74 10-Mar-95 WINNIPEG
300M 2 SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 40.34 23-Jan-93 EDMONTON

SENIOR 1 CANDICE JONES 1973 58.54 4-Feb-95 EDMONTON
400M 2 VICKY LYNCH 1970 58.65 5-Feb-94 BATON ROUGE

SENIOR 1 JENNY KEMP 1983 75.53 28-Jan-05 PENN STATE
500M

SENIOR 1 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 1:32.11 27-Feb-09 TORONTO
600M 2 BRYNN HEBERT 2002 1:35:40 26-Feb-23 ST JOHN  NB

3 JENNIFER KEMP 1983 1:36.39 18-Feb-06 KENT STATE
4 JOELLE STENGER 1988 1:40.06 18-Jan-08 REGINA
5 CHANTEL WIDNEY 1979 1:42.79 17-Jan-99 EDMONTON
6 SHAY OSTAPOWICH 1976 1:43.25 14-Jan-96 SASKATOON
7 STEPHANIE AITKEN 1987 1:48.18 5-Jan-08 SASKATOON

SENIOR 1 VICKY LYNCH 1970 2:04.68 12-Mar-94 INDIANAPOLIS
800M 2 TANYA WRIGHT 1981 2:06.37 10-Mar-01 FAYETTVILLE

3 JENNY KEMP 1983 2:08.23 6-Mar-05 BOSTON
4 GINELLE DEMONE 1998 2:08.70 22-Feb-18 CLEMSON
5 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 2:11.92 20-Jan-07 FAYETVILLE
6 JOANNE JOHNSTON 1974 2:21.11 5-Feb-95 EDMONTON
6 ESTHER MEDEMA 1971 2:26.14 6-Dec-97 EDMONTON

SENIOR 1 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 2:47.13 4-FEB-11 NOTRE DAME
1000M 2 JENNY KEMP 1983 2:56.37 7-Feb-02 MORGANTOWN

3 BRYNN HEBERT 2002 2:56.90 28-FEB-23 ST JOHN  NB
4 VICKY LYNCH 1970 2:58.18 19-Jan-90 EDMONTON
5 JOELLE STENGER 1988 3:02.47 2-Feb-08 WINNIPEG
6 STEPHANIE AITKEN 1987 3:10.42 19-Jan-07 EDMONTON
7 SHAY OSTAPOWICH 1976 3:12.55 14-Jan-96 SASKATOON
8 TAMARA MODRY 1969 3:23.04 27-Apr-90 SASKATOON

SENIOR 1 STEPHANIE AITKEN 1987 4:52.78 10-Feb-07 EDMONTON
1500M 2 JOANNE JOHNSTON 1974 4:58.88 4-Feb-95 EDMONTON

3 TAMARA MODRY 1969 5:07.28 3-Feb-90 EDMONTON
4 SHAY OSTAPOWICH 1976 5:12.16 20-Jan-96 EDMONTON
5 TASHA WATSON 1975 5:28.25 2-Dec-95 EDMONTON

SENIOR 1 MEGGAN HODGE 1983 09:53.09 22-Jan-03 CLEMSON
3000M 2 STEPHANIE AITKEN 1987 10:35.00 22-Feb-08 SASKATOON

3 TAMARA MODRY 1969 10:52.90 8-Dec-90 EDMONTON
4 JOANNE JOHNSTON 1974 11:12.87 22-Jan-94 EDMONTON
5 TASHA WATSON 1975 12:06.58 2-Dec-95 EDMONTON

SENIOR 1 SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 8.33 12-Dec-92 EDMONTON
50M HURDLES

SENIOR 1 ESTER MEDEMA 1971 8.49 14-Feb-98 EDMONTON
60M HURDLES 2 SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 9.67 22-Jan-93 EDMONTON

SENIOR 1 LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 1.8 16-Jan-09 EDMONTON
HIGH JUMP 2 ESTHER MEDEMA 1971 1.63 5-Feb-95 EDMONTON

3 KIRSTEN LINDBERG 1973 1.61 23-Jan-93 EDMONTON
4 MARIANNE BEYER 1960 1.55 12-Jan-85 EDMONTON

SENIOR 1 ESTER MEDEMA 1971 5.91 19-Feb-94 EDMONTON
LONG JUMP 2 SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 5.36 6-Feb-93 EDMONTON

3 MARIANNE BEYER 1960 5.21 12-Jan-85 EDMONTON
4 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 4.74 17-Jan-99 EDMONTON
5 BREANNE CARTER 1988 4.73 8-Feb-08 REGINA

SENIOR 1 ESTHER MEDEMA 1971 11.73 5-Feb-95 EDMONTON
TRIPLE JUMP 2 ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 11.65 27-Jan-07 WISCONSIN

SENIOR 1 LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 3.55 12-Mar-09 WINDSOR
POLE VAULT

SENIOR 1 ESTER MEDEMA 1971 12.70 14-Feb-99 EDMONTON
4K SHOT 2 KIRSTEN LINDBERG 1973 11.49 22-Jan-94 EDMONTON

3 LORETTA CAMPBELL 1970 10.25 8-Dec-90 EDMONTON
4 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 8.97 17-Jan-99 EDMONTON



Table 1

UNDER 20 1 BREANNE CARTER 1988 7.80 8-Mar-07 EDMONTON

60M 2 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 8.33 16-Apr-05 CALGARY

3 BRITTNEY HARYSH 1989 8.46 2-Feb-08 CALGARY

4 KIRSTEN LINDBERG 1973 8.70 6-Mar-92 EDMONTON

5 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 8.74 9-Dec-95 CALGARY

6 RENEE DESNOYER 1973 8.78 4-Jan-91 SASKATOON

7 SARAH FALK 1980 8.80 11-Jan-98 SASKATOON

UNDER 20 1 ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 25.54 18-Feb-06 OGDON

200M 2 BREANNE CARTER 1988 25.73 18-Mar-06 EDMONTON

3 TATYJANIA KHOUNVISETH 1998 26.23 12-Mar-16 EDMONTON

4 VICKY LYNCH 1970 27.57 3-Mar-89 EDMONTON

5 BARB DROLET 1972 27.79 3-Feb-90 EDMONTON

6 BRITTNEY HARYSH 1989 27.90 1-Dec-07 EDMONTON

7 ERIKA OSWALD 1990 28.99 9-Feb-08 EDMONTON

8 VANESSA HALWA 1979 29.10 2-Mar-97 EDMONTON

9 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 29.14 27-Jan-95 EDMONTON

10 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 29.14 9-Dec-95 CALGARY

11 SARAH FALK 1980 29.48 21-Mar-98 EDMONTON

12 EMMA KERN 1998 29.81 24-Jan-16 EDMONTON

13 CHRISTINE ZAWASKI 1980 31.68 17-Jan-98 CALGARY

UNDER 20 1 ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 41.21 15-Jan-05 EDMONTON

300M 2 BREANNE CARTER 1988 41.98 19-Jan-07 EDMONTON

3 TATYJANIA KHOUNVISETH 1998 42.05 7-Feb-16 EDMONTON

4 MEADOW DREBERT 2006 43.03 28-Jan-24 CALGARY

5 BARB DROLET 1972 43.12 19-Jan-90 EDMONTON

6 CARLE EVANS 1984 44.15 2-Feb-02 CALGARY

6 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 44.15 15-Jan-05 EDMONTON

8 BRITTNEY HARYSH 1989 44.62 13-Jan-08 EDMONTON

9 CARA GIBSON 1977 44.83 29-Apr-95 SASKATOON

10 CINDY GLOECKLER 1977 46.43 14-Jan-96 SASKATOON

11 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 47.13 14-Jan-96 SASKATOON

12 SARAH FALK 1980 48.14 11-Jan-98 SASKATOON

13 JANELLE BERENDT 1985 48.42 1-Feb-03 CALGARY

14 CHRISTIE DEWAR 1985 58.54 1-Feb-03 CALGARY

UNDER 20 1 TANYA WRIGHT 1981 56.92 6-Mar-99 EDMONTON

400M 2 ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 57.01 25-Feb-06 ALBUQUERQUE

3 VICKY LYNCH 1970 58.32 5-Mar-88 WINNIPEG

4 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 59.04 4-Mar-05 EDMONTON

5 TATYJANIA KHOUNVISETH 1998 59.47 5-Mar-16 EDMONTON

6 GINELLE DEMONE 1998 59.71 5-Mar-16 EDMONTON

7 JENNIFER KEMP 1983 59.95 4-Mar-01 EDMONTON

8 BARB DROLET 1972 60.57 3-Feb-90 EDMONTON

9 CARLE EVANS 1984 60.65 1-Dec-02 EDMONTON

10 JENNY VAN KEMPEN 1982 60.89 4-Mar-00 EDMONTON

11 NATASHA SMALLWOOD 1996 61.46 2-Mar-14 EDMONTON

12 TANYA ANDERSON 1971 61.74 14-Jan-89 EDMONTON

13 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 61.92 2-Dec-95 EDMONTON

14 CARA GIBSON 1977 63.04 4-Feb-95 EDMONTON

15 CINDY GLOECKNER 1977 63.52 2-Mar-96 EDMONTON

16 CHANTEL WIDNEY 1979 63.60 29-Nov-98 EDMONTON

17 BREANNE CARTER 1988 64.33 17-Feb-06 POCATELLO

18 KAYLA NEUFELD 1983 64.57 4-Mar-01 EDMONTON

19 BRITTNEY HARYSH 1989 64.64 1-Dec-07 EDMONTON

20 DEBBIE FOSTER 1978 66.24 1-Mar-97 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 TANYA WRIGHT 1981 75.00 30-Apr-99 SASKATOON

500M 2 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 76.17 27-Jan-06 PENN STATE

3 JENNIFER KEMP 1983 77.15 2-Feb-02 WEST VIRGINIA

4 VICKY LYNCH 1970 78.23 29-Apr-88 SASKATOON

5 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 80.59 28-Apr-95 SASKATOON

6 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 81.44 24-Apr-98 SASKATOON

7 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 83.15 28-Apr-95 SASKATOON

UNDER 20 1 TANYA WRIGHT 1981 1:32.70 14-Feb-99 EDMONTON

600M 2 GINELLE DEMONE 1998 1:35:14 24-Jan-16 EDMONTON

3 MEADOW DREBERT 2006 1;35.17 20-Jan-24 EDMONTON

4 VICKY LYNCH 1970 1:35.68 20-Jan-89 EDMONTON

5 JENNIFER KEMP 1983 1:36.28 10-Feb-01 EDMONTON

6 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 1:36.58 11-Feb-06 PENN STATE

7 CARLE EVANS 1984 1:36.98 22-Feb-03 EDMONTON

8 NATASHA SMALLWOOD 1996 1:38.07 9-Feb-14 EDMONTON

9 BRYNN HEBERT 2002 1:38:18 20-Feb-20 EDMONTON

10 LIBBY DUNN 2006 1:38:50 20-Jan-24 EDMONTON

11 TATYJANIA KHOUNVISETH 1998 1:40:19 7-Feb-16 EDMONTON

12 JENNY VAN KEMPEN 1982 1:40.39 13-Feb-00 EDMONTON

13 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 1:41.12 25-Jan-98 EDMONTON

14 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 1:42.18 14-Jan-96 SASKATOON

15 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 1:44.66 14-Jan-96 SASKATOON

16 TAMARA WRIGHT 1984 2:00.16 9-Feb-02 EDMONTON

17 CHRISTIE DEWAR 1985 2:15.13 22-Feb-03 CALGARY

UNDER 20 1 GINELLE DEMONE 1998 2:10.55 24-Feb-17 NOTRE DAME

800M 2 VICKY LYNCH 1970 2:11.33 5-Mar-88 WINNIPEG

3 TANYA WRIGHT 1981 2:11.96 7-Mar-99 EDMONTON

4 JENNY VAN KEMPEN 1982 2:12.42 19-Feb-00 POCATELLO

5 MEADOW DREBERT 2006 2:13.73 18-FEB-24 POCATELLO

6 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 2:15.36 3-Feb-06 AKRON

7 JENNIFER KEMP 1983 2:15.49 11-Mar-01 NEW YORK

8 JOELLE STENGER 1988 2:18.77 3-Mar-07 EDMONTON

9 CHRISTINE ZAWASKI 1980 2:19.19 15-Jan-98 CALGARY

10 CHANTEL WIDNEY 1979 2:22.68 2-Mar-97 EDMONTON

11 CARLE EVANS 1984 2:23.33 1-Dec-02 EDMONTON

12 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 2:23.48 5-Feb-95 EDMONTON

13 TANYA ANDERSON 1971 2:23.80 14-Jan-89 EDMONTON

14 NATASHA SMALLWOOD 1996 2:24.61 2-Mar-14 EDMONTON

15 JULIANA CHIPIUK 2005 2:27:06 28-JAN-23 SASKATOON

16 MEGGAN HODGE 1983 2:27.26 17-Mar-01 EDMONTON

17 DEBBIE FOSTER 1978 2:27.66 3-Mar-96 EDMONTON

18 KAYLA NEUFELD 1983 2:28.47 19-Jan-02 EDMONTON

19 SHAY OSTAPOWICH 1976 2:31.48 5-Mar-95 EDMONTON

20 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 2:32.48 3-Mar-96 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 MEADOW DREBERT 2006 2:51:41 8-MAR-24 EDMONTON

1000M 2 TANYA WRIGHT 1981 2:53.81 1-May-99 SASKATOON

3 RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 2:54.13 21-Jan-06 PENN STATE

4 JENNY KEMP 1983 2:56.78 17-Feb-02 SYRACUSE

5 JENNY VAN KEMPEN 1982 2:58.98 21-Jan-00 EDMONTON

6 VICKY LYNCH 1970 2:59.05 29-Apr-88 SASKATOON

7 JOELLE STENGER 1988 2:59.31 23-Feb-07 WINNIPEG

8 BRYNN HEBERT 2002 3:00.70 8-FEB-20 EDMONTON

9 CHRISTINE ZAWASKI 1980 3:02.59 11-Jan-98 SASKATOON

10 GINELLE DEMONE 1998 3:03:16 7-FEB-16 EDMONTON

11 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 3:08.57 26-Apr-97 SASKATOON

12 MEGGAN HODGE 1983 3:12.19 28-Apr-01 SASKATOON

13 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 3:12.78 9-Dec-95 CALGARY

14 SHAY OSTAPOWICH 1976 3:15.20 20-Jan-95 EDMONTON

15 DEBBIE FOSTER 1978 3:17.20 12-Jan-97 SASKATOON

16 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 3:23.24 20-Jan-96 EDMONTON

17 JANELLE BERENDT 1985 3:29.63 1-Feb-03 CALGARY

18 CHRISTIE DEWAR 1985 4:15.59 1-Feb-03 CALGARY

UNDER 20 1 CHRISTINE ZAWASKI 1980 4:39.22 25-Jan-98 EDMONTON

1500M 2 JENNY VAN KEMPEN 1982 4:44.35 9-Jan-00 SASKATOON

3 BRYNN HEBERT 2002 4:49:02 8-FEB-20 EDMONTON

4 MEGGAN HODGE 1983 4:58.68 10-Feb-01 EDMONTON

5 JULIANA CHIPIUK 2005 5:03:06 26-JAN-23 SASKATOON

6 SHAY OSTAPOWICH 1976 5:04.46 2-Dec-95 EDMONTON

7 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 5:06.15 1-Mar-97 EDMONTON

8 JENNY KEMP 1983 5:06.18 14-Jan-01 SASKATOON

9 JOELLE STENGER 1988 5:06.33 4-Mar-06 EDMONTON

10 TANYA ANDERSON 1971 5:06.68 14-Jan-89 EDMONTON

11 DEBBIE FOSTER 1978 5:10.73 2-Mar-96 EDMONTON

12 VICKY LYNCH 1970 5:12.04 6-Jan-89 SASKATOON

13 KAYLA NEUFELD 1983 5:17.52 12-Jan-02 SASKATOON

14 MADDY OXTON 1997 5:23.76 3-Jan-15 CALGARY

15 JANELLE BERENDT 1985 5:37.51 18-Jan-03 EDMONTON

16 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 5:58.48 4-Mar-95 EDMONTON

17 BETH BUFFALO 1997 6:30.41 24-Jan-15 EDMONTON

18 CHRISTIE DEWAR 1985 6:42.28 18-Jan-03 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 CHRISTINE ZAWASKI 1980 09:58.56 25-Jan-98 EDMONTON

3000M 2 MEGGAN HODGE 1983 10:54.64 10-Feb-01 EDMONTON

3 JULIANA CHIPIUK 2005 10:57.68 10-Feb-23 EDMONTON

4 TANYA ANDERSON 1971 11:03.45 20-Jan-89 EDMONTON

5 SHAY OSTAPOWICH 1976 11:45.73 29-Apr-95 SASKATOON

6 TAMARA MODRY 1969 12:45.24 17-Dec-88 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 KIRSTEN LINDBERG 1973 8.43 12-Dec-92 EDMONTON

50M HURDLES 2

UNDER 20 1 CARA GIBSON 1977 10.16 5-Feb-95 EDMONTON

60M HURDLES 2 KAREN HORLICK 1982 10.82 4-Mar-00 EDMONTON

3 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 11.41 29-Nov-98 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 1.81 18-Jan-08 EDMONTON

HIGH JUMP 2 KIRSTEN LINDBERG 1973 1.70 12-Dec-92 EDMONTON

3 TERRI ANN SANDERS 1977 1.50 6-Jan-95 SASKATOON

4 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 1.30 27-Jan-95 EDMONTON

5 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 1.25 27-Jan-95 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 4.81 1-Mar-97 EDMONTON

LONG JUMP 2 BREANNE CARTER 1988 4.78 1-Dec-07 EDMONTON

3 KAREN HORLICK 1982 4.76 4-Mar-00 EDMONTON

4 TERRI ANN SANDERS 1977 4.72 6-Jan-95 SASKATOON

5 CARA GIBSON 1977 4.59 29-Apr-95 SASKATOON

6 CINDY GLOECKER 1977 4.50 27-Jan-95 EDMONTON

7 JENNY ZAWASKI 1977 4.14 27-Jan-95 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 11.59 21-Jan-06 UTAH

TRIPLE JUMP 2 VANESSA HALWA 1979 9.96 1-Mar-97 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 3.42 22-Feb-08 SASKATOON

POLE VAULT 2 LAUREN DELLEZAY 2005 2.60 6-Jan-24 EDMONTON

UNDER 20 1 KATIE SAMOIL 1986 15:55.81 6-Mar-04 EDMONTON

3000M RACE WALK

UNDER 20 1 MEGAN HEBERT 2001 11.44 16-Feb-19 POCATELLO

4K SHOT 2 RENEE DESNOYERS 1973 11.07 26-Apr-91 SASKATOON

3 SHELLY GOLTZ 1967 10.22 23-Mar-85 EDMONTON

4 COLLETTE GOUDREAU 1973 10.00 3-Mar-91 EDMONTON

5 KIRSTEN LINDBERG 1973 9.47 6-Mar-92 EDMONTON

6 CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 9.43 29-Nov-98 EDMONTON

7 ALISON ROUND 1974 8.81 6-Mar-92 EDMONTON

8 LAUREN DELLEZAY 2005 7.90 6-Jan-24 EDMONTON



LEDUC TRACK INDOOR RECORDS
JUNIOR WOMEN

NAME YEAR PERFORMANCE DATE LOCATION
60M BREANNE CARTER 1988 7.80 8-Mar-07 EDMONTON
200M ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 25.54 18-Feb-06 OGDON
300M ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 41.21 15-Jan-05 EDMONTON
400M TANYA WRIGHT 1981 56.92 6-Mar-99 EDMONTON
500M TANYA WRIGHT 1981 75.00 30-Apr-99 SASKATOON
600M TANYA WRIGHT 1981 1:32.70 14-Feb-99 EDMONTON
800M VICKY LYNCH 1970 2:11.33 5-Mar-88 WINNIPEG
1000M TANYA WRIGHT 1981 2:53.81 1-May-99 SASKATOON
1500M CHRISTINE ZAWASKI 1980 4:39.22 25-Jan-98 EDMONTON
3000M CHRISTINE ZAWASKI 1980 9:58.56 25-Jan-98 EDMONTON
50M HURDLES KIRSTEN LINDBERG 1973 8.43 12-Dec-92 EDMONTON
60M HURDLES CARA GIBSON 1977 10.16 5-Feb-95 EDMONTON
HIGH JUMP LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 1.81 18-Jan-08 EDMONTON
LONG JUMP CHANTELL WIDNEY 1979 4.81 1-Mar-97 EDMONTON
TRIPLE JUMP ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 11.59 21-Jan-06 UTAH
POLE VAULT LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 3.42 22-Feb-08 SASKATOON
SHOT 4K RENEE DESNOYERS 1973 11.07 26-Apr-91 SASKATOON
3000 RACE WALK KATIE SAMOIL 1986 15:55.81 6-Mar-04 EDMONTON



LEDUC TRACK INDOOR RECORDS
SENIOR WOMEN

NAME YEAR PERFORMANCE DATE LOCATION
50M SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 6.85 12-Dec-92 EDMONTON
60M ESTHER MEDEMA 1971 7.71 25-Jan-98 EDMONTON
200M ASHLEY PATTERSON 1987 25.27 19-Jan-08 POCATELLO
300M CANDICE JONES 1973 38.74 10-Mar-95 WINNIPEG
400M CANDICE JONES 1973 58.54 4-Feb-95 EDMONTON
500M JENNY KEMP 1983 75.53 28-Jan-05 PENN STATE
600M RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 1:32.11 27-Feb-09 TORONTO
800M VICKY LYNCH 1970 2:04.68 12-Mar-94 INDIANAPOLIS
1000M RAELEEN HUNTER 1987 2:47.13 4-FEB-11 NOTRE DAME
1500M STEPHANIE AITKEN 1987 4:52.78 10-Feb-07 EDMONTON
3000M MEGGAN HODGE 1983 9:53.09 22-Jan-03 CLEMSON
50M HURDLES SUSAN HUMBKE 1972 8.33 12-Dec-92 EDMONTON
60M HURDLES ESTER MEDEMA 1971 8.49 14-Feb-98 EDMONTON
HIGH JUMP LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 1.8 16-Jan-09 EDMONTON
LONG JUMP ESTER MEDEMA 1971 5.91 19-Feb-94 EDMONTON
TRIPLE JUMP ESTHER MEDEMA 1971 11.73 5-Feb-95 EDMONTON
POLE VAULT LINDSEY BERGEVIN 1989 3.55 12-Mar-09 WINDSOR
SHOT 4K ESTER MEDEMA 1971 12.70 14-Feb-99 EDMONTON


